
2021 Stand Up For Recovery Day Regional Ambassadors 

Region Name Organization Email Phone 

NYC Samuel 
Underwood  

Bowen 
Center 

sunderwood@bowencsc.org  646-
529-
4988 

NYC Tonya 
Chestnut 

PARC 
Queens 

tonya.chestnut@samaritanvillage.org   

NYC Aja Stubbs PARC Bronx aja.stubbs@samaritanvillage.org   

NYC  Theresa 
Garcia 

 garciatheresa36@gmail.com   

North Country Kate Favarro Seaway 
Valley 

KFavaro@svpc.net  315-
541-
3057 
or on 
my 
cell at 
518-
651-
5682 

North Country- 
jefferson 

Grant 
Robinson 

Anchor 
Recovery 
Center 

mrgrantdrobinson@gmail.com   

North 
Country/Warren 
and Washington 

Ashley 
Livingston 

FOR-Warren 
and 
Washington 

gettin2brighterdays@gmail.com   

Mid- Hudson 
(Westchester) 

Crystal 
Costello 

FOR-
Westchester 

crystal@friendsofrecoverywestchester.org   

Mid Hudson 
(Rockland) 

Caren 
Schwartz 

FOR-
Rockland 

schwartz.caren@gmail.com   

Mid-Hudson 
(Putnam) 

Victoria 
Metz 

FOR-Putnam vmetz@libertymgt.com   

Western NY Tim Bax FOR-Greater 
Erie 

tim@ihno.org   

Long Island Casey 
Flanzraich 
Mary Kozak 

LIRA casey_flanzraich@aol.com  
Mary.Kozak@fsl-li.org  

 

Central New 
York 

Audrey 
Hopkins 

Prevention 
Network of 
Central NY 

AHopkins@PreventionNetworkCNY.org   

Finger Lakes Jon Westfall ROCovery 
Fitness 

Jonathan@rocoveryfitness.org   
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